Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
35482

ESTABLISHED 1318

KXWV Order Number:

Ho .

. Reg. B
Yat Reg No:
FAIR E: F

Warshay Investments Ltd tfa KWV
PO Box'528,
Telephone:

110980127

Suider Paar)l, 7646 |Loading Status:
621 - 8073511
2012/018792/07
41_110]32 621885333 Gross Weight :

485.395kg

700026524
700025233
700025301
700026524
700025956
700025947
700025945
700025546
700026518

900043
901032
2012539
900729
901395
901405
301408
901450
900419

ITEMS

901214 |700026007

4

Liquar Rur
DEBI

Sihned:

KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml + Neck
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 {6x275m
Hooch Blast Paspion Fruit 4(6x275ml
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml

Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml}

Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T

NDT SUPPLIED:

derk Durbar

Tid Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

cs
cs 24 x 275
cs 24 x 275
cs 12 x 200
pe 150 x 20
pe 150 x 20
pc 150 = 20
CS 6 x 750
cs 12 x 750
cs 12 x 750

[ Boxezsy
CONTE

Store: /

PRI

Invoize Hc:uucé

GRV Me:. Ad D,
Date R:zzzivzq: 2

AR

ERS[TORES (P
NTS NOT CHEC

Ciairm Mo:.,

Truck Reg Nag:.. i!

‘Rrivers Name:. .

10}0 1,887.00
50 273.20
2.0 273.20
2.0 |2,084.88
50 155.00

10lo 155.00

10do 155.00

15lo | s83.00
510 [1,363.44

/f 3. | Not enough

7}

TY) LTD
P(EE;)
X
...... [T S
...... LN
wﬁgéfu. ......
NEAD

1,836.05

2.70
3.20 264 .46
3.20 264.46
0.96 2,064.86
5.70 145.16
5.70 146.16
5.70 146.16
3.80 435.67
4.70 1,295.36

Btock

18,360.51 2,754.07 21,114.58
1,322.29 198.34 1,520.63
528.92 79.34 608.26
4,129.73 619.46 4,743.19
730.82 109.62 840.44
1,461.65 219.25 1,680.90
1,461.65 219.25 1,680.90
6,534.99 $80.25 7.515.24
6,496.79 974.52 7,471.31
A

g

Jamage

Delivered by

OUNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOQOD LOGISTICS PARK

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Name :

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signat#re

K

For Receipt @rom Customer

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: §300 328 6845

Branch: 250855




L

B

o

Supplier: 4~< \N V

BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

Reg. No. 1988/002548/07

Invoice No.: .,.LF {1 Li'b'fqu’

DELIVERY RECEIVED NOTE Dae: 23 /12 /et

Purchase Order N)o.: =5 h'gz

A O

16261642 o

Y ctoad

Number of ltems

Shortages / Returns Claim Number

Invoice Cost

f

Delivery received by: -
Name:% Supplier's Signature: O ’ 5 ,wqqgéa
Signature: g%‘— Vehicle Registration No.: J H [ﬁ-'v\},;g b)P

v

Supptied ty LITHOTECH KZN Tel,: (031) 700 2577 REF: B0x010003

e e — e 4 e - .-




